
Rule 4 34 

(a) Insert full name of 
company 

(b) Insert full name and 

addresses 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter's name, 
address and reference 
(if any) 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 
{a) Feed Business Limited 

(We (b) 
Jonathan Mark Taylor 
T H Corporate Services Limited 
Chandler House 
5 Talbot Road 
Leyland 
PR25 2ZF 
United Kingdom 

Form 4.20 

S.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

[06242549 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at (c) 08 January 2015 

Signed pbb Date _8 January 2015 

er 
y 

T H Corporate Services Limited 
Chandler House 
5 Talbot Road 
Leyland 
PR25 22F 
United Kingdom 

For Official Use 
Liquidation Section Post Room 

meen 
12/01/2015 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

M
O
N
D
A
Y
 



Rule 4 34-CVL ~ Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Feed Business Limited 

on the 08 January 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name NODS Yous) Coote 

Signed \. Onr~~. 

Dated $:\-2o01$ 

A\- QW b! Los 
Signature. Date ny 



Feed Business Limited 

A~- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets: 

Goodwill 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

0 0 

42,000 

NIL 

Date_ “6: 1 @oi4 



A1 — Summary of itabilities 

Estimated to Realise 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
(carried fram page A) 

Preferential creditors: 

Total Preferential Claim 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Bank 

Corporation Tax 

Directors loan account 

VAT 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors £ 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members 

\. Gn~~ Date_“O_} 

NIL 

r) 

) 

0 
0 

0 

NIL 

17,935 
14,880 
13,729 
16,214 

(59,758) 

(59,758) 

20 
(20) 

(69,778) 

Le) 5 Signature 



S
1
9
7
 

T- 
t
S
 

e
q
 

1
 

aunjeubis 

[o 
60 8S2'6S3 

FEED BUSINESS LIMITED 

Comments on the Directors’ Statement of Affairs 

The Statement of Affairs does not reflect the costs of insolvency and realisation 

Assets 

The accounts to March 2011 show Intangible Assets (Goodwill) with a value of £51,000 As 
the company ceased trading in May 2012, the director belteves there ts no value in the 
goodwill A further 3 years straight line depreciation have been deducted from the Balance 
Sheet value for the purposes of the Statement of Affairs 

Tangible assets at March 2011 were deemed obsolete and have been disposed of 

The company has no assets at the date of this report 

No assets have been sold to any connected party in the last 12 months 

Creditors 

The unsecured claims total £59,758 | would point out that the amounts shown have been 
provided by the director and the company accountant, and therefore may not necessarily 
agree with your own records However, the amounts stated will not prejudice your claim as it 
will be agreed by the Liquidator in due course Creditors may also be entitled to clam VAT 
Bad Debt Relief on their claims 

£13,729 of the unsecured claims relates to funds that the director personally injected into the 
Company 

Shares 

The issued and fully paid up share capital is £20 resulting in an overall total deficiency of 
£59,778 

A i 



FEED BUSINESS LIMITED 

Deficiency Account for the period 
1* April 2011 to 8" January 2015 

Reserves per audited accounts as at 
31/03/11 

Less Asset Values wniten off as a 
consequence of Liquidation 

Goodwill 

Balance being estimated trading losses for 
the period 01/04/11 to 08/01/15 

Deficiency as regards members per the 
statement of affairs 

42,000 

Appendix 1 

10,446 

(42,000) 

(28,224) 

59,778 


